Female Individual Special Technique
 

	No
	Name
	Country
	Flying front
kick
 
	Flying
Turning
kick
	flying
side
kick
	Total
 
	Ext
 
	Ext
 
	Ext
 
	Ext
 
	Place
 

	 
	 
	 
	H 230
	H 210
	L 200
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	Marritt, Brandi
	CAN
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Wörz, Ulrike
	GER
	0
	2
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	 

	3
	Krasnaya, Karina
	LAT
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	Kisiel, Martyna
	POL
	2
	2
	2
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5
	Marsikova, Lenka
	IRL
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	Tunyogi, Hajnalka
	ROM
	0
	0
	2
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3

	7
	Solovey, Katya
	UKR
	2
	0
	0
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	Richardson, Renee
	NZL
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	Koivisto, Saara
	FIN
	0
	2
	0
	2
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3

	10
	Dencheva, Bistra
	BEL
	0
	2
	2
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	11
	Akesdotter, Cecilia
	SWE
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	Bourne, Stephanie
	ENG
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


 

 

